UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 18www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Rail-to-rail input and output
Low power consumption: 60µA typ at 5V
Low supply voltage: 1.5 – 5.5V
Gain bandwidth product: 2.4 MHz typ, stable
for gain equal or above -3 or 4

V6321AI
UMW yyww
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW TSV6392AIDT
UMW TSV6392IDT
UMW TSV6394IPT
UMW TSV6394AIPT
V632AI
V6392I
TSV6394
TSV6394